1. Swingin’

Lively and with a swing

Mark Goddard

Y]

]

s
b
L 1

s [l
i1l
(157Y

ol "
%Eo




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all pages
     Trim: fix size 11.693 x 16.535 inches / 297.0 x 420.0 mm
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'improved'
      

        
     32
            
       D:20060623150620
       1190.5512
       a3
       Blank
       841.8898
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     Full
     347
     197
     None
     Up
     0.0000
     0.0000
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     Uniform
     0.0000
     Top
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.0d
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     0
     1
     0
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: current page
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 10.83, 490.43 Width 49.17 Height 5.83 points
     Origin: bottom left
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
    
            
                
         Both
         1
         CurrentPage
         1
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     10.8334 490.4293 49.1668 5.8334 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.0d
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     0
     1
     0
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



